
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

595/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06396190 

Offley Holdings Limited 

|/We 

John Russell, 93 Queen Street, Sheffield, S1 1WF, DX 10616 Sheffield 

Gareth David Rusling, 93 Queen Street, Sheffield, S1 1WF, DX 10616 Sheffield 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 27 March 2015 

27 March 2015 Signed ik ge Date 

The P&A Partndyship Limited 

93 Queen Street 
Sheffield insolvency ‘fia 

S1 1WF Fs 
OX 10616 Sheffield & DAAERAGME 

AQ7 18/04/2015 #151 
_ COMPANIES HOUSE 

15/JR/ CORCM) OU I Ref 01073 i & HH AB TN AA OM TH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A06 28/03/2015 #140 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘4 

o 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Offley Holdings Limited 

on the 27 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wanaon PALIO (inure 

Signed A 
ry vw 

Dated 27 MAaRea Zo C 



Offley Holdings Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets’ 

Debtors 1,003 00 

Investments 30,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date 27 Mock 2ett~ Signature \WOw, 
AL 

NIL



Offley Holdings Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Directors Loan Account 30,000 00 
30,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (30,000 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (30,000 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Share Capital 1,003 00 
1,003 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (31,003 00) 

Signature WO Date 2-2 Wlada Zaly 



The P&A Partnership Limited 
Offley Holdings Limited 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CToO Mr Howard Trinder 30,000 00 

Offley Holes Farm, Charlton Road 

Preston 

Hitchin 

Hertfordshire 

$G4 7TD 

1 Entries Totalling 30,000.00 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 17 April 2015 10 23 


